Merchant Name Min Amount Repayment Period Branches
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2 o (PR Dr.FIRAS DENTAL CENTER 75 3,6 Months Ramallah
500-999% = 3,6
500-999% = 3,6 Months Months
1000-1999% = 3,6,9,12 1000-1999% = 3,6,9,12
SALEEM SMILE Ramallah
Months Months

2000%$=3,6,9,12,18,24 Months  2000%$=3,6,9,12,18,24

Months
DR FIRAS 75 3,6 Months Nablus
(—— / DENTAL LOUNGE-Dr.
/ ’ ALl -‘./
DAOUD MANASREH 300 3,6 Months Ramallah

CLINIC

DR MOHAMMAD CLINIC 75 3,6,9,12 Months Hebron
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Dr.ibrahim Alturk

OR.AEMAR RAMAHI

DR MOHAMMAD ODEH
CLINIC

DR. IBRAHIM ALTURK
CLINIC

DR. AHMAD ALRAMAHI

CLINIC

ALMALAKI SPECIALITY
HOSPITAL

ALMAS DENTAL CLINIC

DR MOHAMMAD CLINIC

MARVEL DENTAL CLINIC

300

75

200

100

75

75

75

3,6 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12,18,24 Months

3,6,9,12,18,24 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

Ramallah

Ramallah

Ramallah

Hebron

Hebron

Hebron

Ramallah
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SMILE MASTERS

Advanced Oral Care

‘

DR SAFWAT AMRO

Dr. Moath Abu Baker

Dr. Ahmad Nazzal Dental

Clinic

Beitunia Dental Clinic

DR ARAFAT SARHAN
CLINIC

75

500

1000

100

75

3,6,9,12,18,24 Months

3,6 Months

3,6,9,12,18,24 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12,18,24 Months

Ramallah

Ramallah

Ramallah

Ramallah

Ramallah
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DARWAZENM DISITAL DENTAS

Dr. Fares Karsou

Dr. Tawfik Hasiba

DR FIRAS DENTIST

DR RASHA DENTIST

3D DENTAL CLINIC

Haya Dental Clinic

75

75

75

1000

75

75

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,12,18 Months

3,6,12,18 Months

All Branches

Nablus

Nablus

Ramallah

Nablus

Hebron
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DENTAL LOUNGE
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DR.IBRAHEEM DENTAL

DR MAHER MUBARAK

DENTIST

DENTAL LOUNGE

OTTICA

ESTHETIQUE

75

300

250-2500/2500

75

100

3,6,12,18 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

(3,6)(3,6,9,12) Months

3,6,9,12,18,24 Months

3,6,9,12,18,24 Months

Hebron

Ramallah

Ramallah

Ramallah

Ramallah
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ESTETICA CO.

JOILE CLINIC

ALISRA" MEDICAL CENTER

MarwaMed

75

300

150

150

3,6,12, 18 Months

3,6,12,18,24 Months

3,6,12,18,24 Months

3,6,12,18 Months

Jenin

Ramallah

Ramallah

Ramallah
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DR. RAED ALJALLAD
CENTER

DR.NOORALWATAN
DENTAL CENTER

32 DENTAL BEAUTY
DESIGN

Mahroum (Optics and

Sunglasses)

150

150

150

150

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,12,18 Months

3,6,12 ,18 Months

3, 6,12, 18 Months

Ramallah

RAMALLAH- BETONIA

RAMALLAH ALMASAIEF

Jenin
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MILLENNIUM Clinic

BEITHLEHEM SPECIAIZED
CLINICS

MOHANAD ALMOKHTAR
CLINIC

DR REEM ABU ALHUMOS
DENTIST

ALSEWAK DENTAL CLINICS

DR DONIA CLINIC

DR AYSHA NASSAR CLINIC

BEITHLEHEM SPECIAIZED
CLINICS

DR RAYA ARAR CLINIC

200

75

75

250

75

100

100

75

250

3,6 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,13 Months

3,6 Months

3,6,9,12,18,24 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

6 Months

Ramallah

BEIT JALA

Hebron

Ramallah

Hebron

Ramallah

Ramallah

Bethlehem

Ramallah




¥ DIRUSHDI

Dentist

MIND ALNOOR COMPANY

DR.BASEL SWELEM DENTAL

CLINIC
DR OSAMA ASHQAR
CLINIC

DR. FAHED DENTAL CLINIC

Dr Dana Abu Sarhan

DR AHMAD AMARNEH

DR ALAA ALKHATEEB
CLINIC

OH DENTAL CLINIC

DR RUBA DARWEESH
CLINIC

DR RUSHDI MOUSA

DR JAMEEL ODEH CLINIC

DR.TAMER CLINIC

75

75

75

300

75

75

100

75

75

75

75

75

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,13 Months
3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

Jenin

Ramallah

Tulkarem Albalad

Ramallah

Beithlehem

Jenin

Ramallah

NABLUS

Ramallah

Ramallah

Nablus

Beithlehem




DR MUNTASER ODEH

75 3,6,9,12 Months Beithlehem
CLINIC
DR ABDALRHMAN ZAQQA 75 3,6,9,12 Months ramallah
DR HAZEM CLINIC 75 3,6,9,12 Months Beithlehem
NADIA DENTAL CLINIC 75 3,6,9,12 Months Nablus

ot ot e DR LUNA CLINIC 75 3,6,9,12 Months Hebron

DR TASNEEM JIBREEN

75 3,6,9,12,18,24 Months Beithlehem
DENTAL CLINIC
DR ALAA MAHMOUD 150 3 Months Ramallah
PALSURGERY CLINIC 75 3 Months Ramallah
AMEERA ALQASIS CLINIC 75 3,6,9,12 Months Beithlehem
DR SHATHA ABED RABBO

75 3,6,9,12,18,24 Months Beithlehem
CLINIC
DR MOHAMMAD JARRAD

75 3,6,9,12 Months Toulkarem
CLINIC
DR ALI ABU HANTASH

75 3,6,9,12 Months Toulkarem

CLINIC




i DR FAHMI ABU GHZALE
et 75 3,6,9,12 Months Nablus
CLINIC- Elite dental
ASHRAF HMEDAT DENTAL
75 3,6,9,13 Months Beithlehem
CLINIC
S PEARL DENTAL &
2L ARl 75 3,6,9,12 Months Beithlehem
AESTHETIC CLINIC
& * DR JABRA'S HOUSH DR JABRA'S HOUSE
RV PENTAC & GLOW 75 3,6,9,12 Months Beithlehem
DENTAL & GLOW
DR FADI MASSAD DENTIST 75 3,6,9,12,18 Months Beithlehem
DR ALI ABU HANTASH
75 3,6,9,12 Months tulkarem
CLINIC
RIMAN QASSIS DENTAL
75 3,6,9,12 Months Beithlehem
CLINIC
DAR ALEIADAT MEDICAL
150 3,6 Months Beithlehem

CENTER

DR REEM ABUMADI 75 3,6,9,12 Months Tulkarem
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DR HIBA CLINIC

DR RA'ED DENTAL CLINIC

OPTINICE OPTICS

DR MUHAMMAD AL-

ZBOON DENTAL CLINIC

DR DIMA ZAITER

AL-SAF DENTAL CLINIC

ALSHAMI CLINIC

DR KADAMANI CLINIC

75

150

75

75

75

75

75

100

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12,18,24 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12,18,24 Months

$75 3,6,9,12 Months

3,6 Months

Tulkarem

Ramallah

Nablus

Beithlehem

Ramallah

Bethlehem

Bethlehem

Ramallah




ALHARETH DENTAL CLINIC
DR OMAR OMAR DENTAL
CLINIC

TOP CLINIC

DR NICOLAS NOUR
DENTAL CLINIC

DR MOTAZ ARMAN CLINIC

DR AHMAD KHANDAQJI
CLINIC (AFAQ
PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINIC)

DR REWA' SARHAN

DR MOHAMMAD
HIRZALLAH CLINIC
DR.JAWAD JERASHI
DENTAL CLINIC

DR MARY ALSOUS

WE CARE CENTER

75

75

75

75

75

150

75

75

75

75

75

3,6,9,12,18,24 Months

3,6,9,12,18,24 Months

3,6,9,12,18,24 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12,18,24 Months

3,6,9,12,18 Months

3,6 Months

Bethlehem

Bethlehem

BEIT JALA

Bethlehem

Hebron

Ramallah/ALAHLIYEH ST.

Ramallah

Bethlehem

Bethlehem

Bethlehem

Nablus




MOHAMMAD OBIEAT
CLINIC

JAD MAJID CLINIC

ASMAA KHANFAR CLINIC

PERFECT SMILE

DR KHALEEL ABU SAA'DA
DENTIST

AHMAD BADWAN DENTIST
CLINIC

DR QAHER ABU HAMADA

DR RUBA SARHAN CLINIC

DR BASEL DENTAL CLINIC -
SHUFAT

PRETTY SMILE DENTAL
CLINIC

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

100

75

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12,18,24 Months

3,6,9,12,18 Months

3,6,9,12,18,24 Months

3,6,9,12,18,24 Months

3,6,9,12,18,24 Months

3,12 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

Bethlehem

Bethlehem

Bethlehem

Bethlehem

Beithlehem

Jericho

Jericho

Bethlehem

Jerusalem

Ramallah
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& Np ' DR. ADEEB DEBIS DENTAL
\f 100 369,12 Months Bethlehem
CLINIC
$S4767 e
DR RULA DENTIST 75 3,6,9,12 Months Toulkarem
BRITISH JORDANIAN
75 3,6,9,12,18,24 Months Bethlehem
CENTER
HANEEN ALALOL CLINIC 75 3,6,9,12 Months YATTA
DR FATHI ABU ALROB
75 3,6,9,12 Months Jenin

DENTAL CLINIC

CLINIC
: OCLINIC CO. 300 3,6,9,12 Months Ramallah

- o0 DR. AZZA CLINIC 75 6,12 Months NABLUS

e, e




NADEEM JAWARICH
CLINIC

ITALIAN CENTER

DR. AMMAR BARAKAT

CLINIC

ROYA MEDICAL CENTER

DR ENAS HEKMAT CLINIC

DR ABDELATHEEM
GHANNAM CLINIC

DR MOHAMMAD MIQDAD

- RAMALLAH

AHMAD DARAMNEH
CLINIC

DR ABDELHAKEEM
DENTIST

JERUSALEM MEDICAL
CENTER

75

100

75

75

75

75

75

75

150

75

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12,18,24 Months

3,6,9,12,18,24 Months

3,6,9,12,18,24 Months

3,6,9,12,18 Months

3,6,9,12,18 Months

3,6,9,12,18 Months

3,6,9,12,18 Months

3,6,9,12,18 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

Bethlehem

Hebron + Ramallah

Bethlehem

Hebron

Ramallah

Ramallah

Ramallah

Ramallah/BETONYA

Jenin/BARTA'A

BIDDO
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Runei™ Talka
Flastic & Mezaresructive Surg

gecy

Dent®ca

DR ENAS HEKMAT CLINIC 75

DR RAMI TAHA CLINIC 100

ALRAYAN SPECIALIZED
1000
CLINIC

DR. AHMAD ALRAAI CLINIC 150

3,6,9,12,18 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

3,6,9,12 Months

Ramallah/BIDDO

Ramallah

Ramallah

Hebron




DR ASMAA' SEIAJ CLINIC 75 3,6,9,12 Months
Ramallah/Hebron
.
\THA
DR MOHAMMAD ASSAF CLINIC 75 3,6,9,12,18,24 Months ALMASYOUN
DENTAL VILLA 75 6.9.12.18 Months Bethlehem
PRO DENTAL CLINIC 75 3.6.9.12 Months Hebron
DR. IBRAHEEM DENTAL CLINIC 150 3.6.9.12 months Ramallah
French Dental Clinics
DR. Yasser Zalloum
v FRENCH DENTAL CLINICS 75 3.6.9.12 months Hebron
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HOLLYWOOD
SMILE
HOLLYWOOD SMILE 500 3.6.9.12.8.24
Ramallah
DR WAFAA KHALEEFA CLINIC 75 3.6.9.12 Ramallah
DR MUTAZ DAOUD CLINIC 500 3.6
Ramallah
-

E. B

The Canadian Medical Center

saiallonahll (5, all THE CANADIAN MEDICAL CENTER 500 3.6 Ramallah




